WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Trimark Caltech Knit Quarter Zip - Men's(OW98409-OW71)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Ow98409-OW71

The Caltech Knit Quarter Zip pullover has
superior stretch and comfort. Center front zipper
with contrast teeth and autolock zipper pull.
Interior zipper flap. Coverstitching on seams.
Heat transfer label for tagless comfort. Dropped
back hem.Product Material: 87% polyester/13%
spandex jersey knit, 222g/m2 (6.6 oz/yd?2).

1. Embroidery in one location up to 10,000
stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black,
Blue,Light Blue, Navy Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Athletic Gold, Gray, Green, Hunter Green, Light
Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White,
Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy
Blue,Olympic Blue, Storm Gray, Red

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

3" H x 8" W, centered on right chest 3-1/2" H x



ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
6

12

125

250

350

450

Production Time Charges

Quantity
6-124
125 - 249
250 - 349
350 - 449

450

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
6-124
125 - 249
250 - 349
350 - 449

450

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$51.66
$59.98
$81.59
$93.99
$169.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

8" W

Price

$169.69
$121.64
$116.40
$112.58
$109.04
$105.73

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00
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