

Trimark Caltech Knit Quarter Zip - Men's(OW98409-OW71)



Product #	OW98409-OW71	
Features	The Caltech Knit Quarter Zip pullover has superior stretch and comfort. Center front zipper with contrast teeth and autolock zipper pull. Interior zipper flap. Coverstitching on seams. Heat transfer label for tagless comfort. Dropped back hem.Product Material: 87% polyester/13% spandex jersey knit, 222g/m2 (6.6 oz/yd2).	
Specifications	 Embroidery in one location up to 10,000 stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,Light Blue, Navy Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Athletic Gold, Gray, Green, Hunter Green, Light Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue,Olympic Blue, Storm Gray, Red 	
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free	
Dimensions	Sizes Available	
Imprint Area	3" H x 8" W, centered on right chest 3-1/2" H x	

Q" \\/
O VV

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
6	\$169.69
12	\$121.64
125	\$116.40
250	\$112.58
350	\$109.04
450	\$105.73

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
6 - 124	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
125 - 249	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
250 - 349	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
350 - 449	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
450	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
6 - 124	Free	\$107.09
125 - 249	Free	\$139.20
250 - 349	Free	\$149.99
350 - 449	Free	\$260.00
450	Free	\$286.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET